
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
March 2020

Mar 2020 Mar 2019
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2020 *CYTD-2019
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2020 *MOV12-2019
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

31,418
33,374

60,805
60,996

142,181 150,282
140,607 146,289

-48.3%
-45.3%

Total 64,792 121,801 -46.8% 282,788 296,571

-5.4%
-3.9%

-4.6%

800,992
801,987

615,349
611,534

1,602,979 1,226,883 30.7%

30.2%
31.1%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

801 1,025

2,584

718 740

3,620

242 224

1,519

Total

1,765

2,826 3,844

4,345 5,609

-21.9%

-3.0%

-13.9%

-28.6%

8.0%

-26.5%

-22.5%

2,704

2,274

498

2,474

1,931

558

9,964

10,437

3,126

13,486

11,608

2,999

9.3%

17.8%

13.0%

0.0%

-10.8%

-0.6%

3.6%

35.3%

11.2%

23.0%

19.6%

-4.1%

17.8%

19.5%

4,978 4,405 25,094 20,401

9,230 9,230 47,604 39,813

9,728 9,788

14,706 14,193

50,603 42,939

75,697 63,340

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

59,353
8,034

438,282

81,404
16,715

461,809

170,973
24,974

1,517,896

170,510
32,074

1,173,089

1,362,919
164,944

7,257,896

1,413,279
161,904

4,686,061

67,387 98,119 -31.3% -3.3% -3.0%195,947 202,584 1,527,863 1,575,183

505,669 559,928 -9.7% 24.6% 40.3%1,713,843 1,375,673 8,785,759 6,261,244

-51.9%
-27.1%

-22.1%
0.3%

1.9%
-3.6%

-5.1% 29.4% 54.9%

Friday, April 24, 2020

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


