Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport

March 2020



Category	Mar 2020	Mar 2019	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2020	*CYTD-2019	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2020	*MOV12-2019	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffic	;								
Enplaned	31,418	60,805	-48.3%	142,181	150,282	-5.4%	800,992	615,349	30.2%
Deplaned	<u>33,374</u>	<u>60,996</u>	-45.3%	<u>140,607</u>	<u>146,289</u>	-3.9%	<u>801,987</u>	<u>611,534</u>	31.1%
Total	64,792	121,801	-46.8%	282,788	296,571	-4.6%	1,602,979	1,226,883	30.7%
Aircraft Operation	ns								
Airlines	801	1,025	-21.9%	2,704	2,474	9.3%	13,486	9,964	35.3%
Commuter/ Air Taxi	<u>718</u>	<u>740</u>	-3.0%	2,274	1,931	17.8%	11,608	10,437	11.2%
Subtotal	<u>1,519</u>	<u>1,765</u>	-13.9%	<u>4,978</u>	<u>4,405</u>	13.0%	25,094	<u>20,401</u>	23.0%
General Aviation	2,584	3,620	-28.6%	9,230	9,230	0.0%	47,604	39,813	19.6%
Military	<u>242</u>	<u>224</u>	8.0%	<u>498</u>	<u>558</u>	-10.8%	2,999	<u>3,126</u>	-4.1%
Subtotal	<u>2,826</u>	<u>3,844</u>	-26.5%	9,728	<u>9,788</u>	-0.6%	50,603	42,939	17.8%
Total	4,345	5,609	-22.5%	14,706	14,193	3.6%	75,697	63,340	19.5%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	8,034	16,715	-51.9%	24,974	32,074	-22.1%	164,944	161,904	1.9%
Jet A (GA)	59,353	81,404	-27.1%	170,973	170,510	0.3%	1,362,919	1,413,279	-3.6%
Subtotal	<u>67,387</u>	<u>98,119</u>	-31.3%	<u>195,947</u>	202,584	-3.3%	1,527,863	1,575,183	-3.0%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>438,282</u>	<u>461,809</u>	-5.1%	<u>1,517,896</u>	<u>1,173,089</u>	29.4%	7,257,896	4,686,061	54.9%
Total	505,669	559,928	-9.7%	1,713,843	1,375,673	24.6%	8,785,759	6,261,244	40.3%

^{*}CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.